THE CHARLES HOTEL

MUNICH



H L

THE CHARLES HOTEL

MUNICH

With large and flexible meeting rooms hosting up to 300
guests, The Charles Hotel is ideally located in the heart of
Munich, overlooking the beautiful Old Botanical Garden.
Historical Konigsplatz, many museums and various art
galleries are within walking distance, making it a great

base from which to explore the city.

After, or before your meeting enjoy the sunshine on the

delightful sun terrace at Sophia’s Restaurant and Bar.

MEETINGS & EVENTS

* Ballroom for up to 300 guests (dividable into 3 rooms)
with separate entrance and 5m-high ceilings

e 7 conference rooms for up to 65 guests

® Our 8th floor suites can be combined to form over
450m? of event space with private access, terrace
and magnificent views

* Wi-Fi in public areas and all rooms

OTHER FACILITIES

ACCOMMODATION
¢ 160 bedrooms

® 24 suites

RESTAURANT & BAR
® Sophia’s — restaurant and bar with terrace

® The Library Lounge

THE CHARLES SPA

® The longest indoor hotel pool (15m)
in Munich

e Finish sauna and steam room

¢ 5 treatment rooms

* Gym




‘Munich was luminous’

THOMAS MANN

LOCATION

e Centrally located in Munich’s Old
Town, next to the Old Botanical
Garden and a short walk from the
Pinakothek and Konigsplatz

e Incentive activities: trips to the
Bavarian Alps or famous Bavarian

lakes and castles are all within an
hour of Munich

TRANSFERS

e 45-minute drive from the
international airport (MUC)

¢ 5-minute walk from the central

railway station (Hauptbahnhof)
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Boardroom Cabaret  Classroom  Dinner Reception Theatre U-Shape Iﬁr}r(lizls;%riq

The Charles Hotel m? ft2 m ft

Ballroom - 108 120 180 300 220 - 300 3229 23.16x13.26x5 76x43.5x16.4 Ground
Ballroom 1 22 36 40 60 95 80 26 100 1076 7.7x13.26x5 25.3x43.5x16.4  Ground
Ballroom 2 22 36 40 60 95 80 26 100 1076 7.7x13.26x5 25.3x43.5x16.4  Ground
Ballroom 3 22 36 40 60 95 80 26 100 1076 7.7x13.26x5 25.3x43.5x16.4  Ground
Ballroom 1&2 - 72 72 120 185 150 36 200 2152 15.44x13.26x5 50.7x43.5x16.4  Ground
Ballroom 2&3 - 72 72 120 185 150 36 200 2152 15.44x13.26x5  50.7x43.5x16.4  Ground

For more facilities, see over

GROUND FLOOR
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MEETING AND EVENTS FACILITIES AT THE CHARLES

Room

The Charles Hotel
Salon 1
Salon 2
Salon 3
Salon 4
Salon 5
Salon 6
Salon 7

Salon 6&7

FIRST FLOOR

Boardroom Cabaret  Classroom

Dinner

Reception  Theatre

U-Shape

64

74

25

25

56

56

112

\ — ———
® ® ® ® )
/
4

SALON 1

SALON 2

SALON 3

HOTEL

Size
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603
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Dimensions

i

m

x w x h)

ft

10.70x6.10x3  35.1x20.0x9.8

11.50x6.10x3  37.7x20.0x9.8

12.50x5.6x3

5.20x4.76x3

5.20x4.76x3

8.60x7.13x3

7.66x7.06x3

41x18.4x 9.8

17x15.6x9.8

17x15.6x9.8

28.2x23.4x9.8

25.1x23.2x9.8

16.25x7.06x3  53.3x23.2x9.8

Ground
First
First
First
First
First
First

First

For more facilities, see previous page.

SALON 6

SALON 7

SALON 4

SALON 5

The Charles Hotel

Sophienstrasse 28
80333 Munich, Germany
Telephone +49 89 544 5550

e: events.charles@roccofortehotels.com
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